TRO670
Product overview
The TRO670 is a ruggedized outdoor cellular and Wi-Fi
broadband mesh router. It is built specifically for utility, oil
and gas, mining, and industrial applications that monitor and
control field automation endpoints such as intelligent electrical
devices, industrial process controllers, and SCADA devices. The
router supports applications like video surveillance and other

AC power cable, backup battery, external surge protection devices, and all remote antenna installation accessories
shall be ordered separately.
Ordering information
Product number Product description
T6700C100A101010 TRO670 Cellular Outdoor Router, Cat-12 LTE (US), AC Power
T6700D100A100010 TRO670 Cellular Outdoor Router, Cat-4 LTE (US, EU, Anterix), AC Power
T6700C500A100010 TRO670 Cellular Outdoor Router, Cat-12 LTE (multiple markets), AC Power
T67W2C100A101010 TRO670 Cellular and Mesh Outdoor Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz, Cat-12 LTE (US), AC Power
T67W2D100A100010 TRO670 Cellular and Mesh Outdoor Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz, Cat-4 LTE (US, Anterix), AC Power
T67W2C500A100010 TRO670 Cellular and Mesh Outdoor Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz, Cat-12 LTE (multiple markets), AC Power
T67W20000A100010 TRO670 Mesh Outdoor Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz (US), AC Power
TRO670 Models
Accessories
Product number Product description
AN02LTE Set of two cellular multiband antennas, 2 dBi omnidirectional, N-male connectors